Pre-meter front plate, W x H = 600 x 200 mm, 45 mm cutout

Part no.
Article no.
Catalog No.

Delivery program

Mounting type

Material

Surface finish

Mounting position

Device mounting positions
Width

Height

Suitable for width

Rows

Front plate cut-out

Technical data ETIM 6.0

BPZ-VZFP-600/200-45
152578
BPZ-VZFP-600-200-45

mm
mm
mm

Count

Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Front panel (switchgear cabinet) (EC000456)

E.T°N

Powering Business Worldwide

Floor standing distribution board
Surface mounted
Flush mounted

Sheet steel

With powder coating
horizontal

vertikal

600

200

600

1

45mm

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical cabinet, housing, rack / Switching cabinet, housing, rack (accessories) / Front plate (electrical cabinet)

(ecl@ss8.1-27-18-92-17 [AKE465010])

Width

Height

Suitable for enclosure building width

Suitable for enclosure building height
Number of height units

Material

Type of surface
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mm
mm
mm

mm
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520
200
600
200

0
Steel

With powder coating
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